
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° DI FILIPPO GIOACCHINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 14 1° LORDO 10
BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 14 9

3° DI FILIPPO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 5  13
4° TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 11

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 11
6° SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 10

FIASCHI MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 10
TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 10
SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 10
MORGANTI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  10

11° NAGLIERI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 9
VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 9
PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  9
PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 9

15° BIGI JUAN MANUEL ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 8
PERINELLI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 8
MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 8
ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  8
PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 8

20° TISO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 7
PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 7
ILARI MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 7
CAMIA GIOVANNI B. ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 7
COLAGROSSI ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 7

25° CASTORINA UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 6
LEONE LIVIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  6
ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 6

28° STIRPE ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 5
SICILIANI ERNESTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 5
DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 5
VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 5
LEUCCI MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 5
ZANE' GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 5
GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 5
GARGIULO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 5
PICHEZZI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 5

37° KOSCIANEK JOLANTA MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 4
CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 4
NOCERA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 4
CIARLI UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 4
PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 4
CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 4

43° ROSI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 3
MASTROMARTINO MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 3
CAPRIOLO EMANUELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  L 3
RICCIARDI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 3
D'AMBROSIO SILVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 3
LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 3
SCHINA DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L 3

50° DELLA MARCA FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 2
MANZELLA RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 2
DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 2
FILIPPETTI (*) VALERIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 J 2
FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2
FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2
VANNI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 2
SEMOLA GIAMPAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 2

58° CAPONETTO STEFANA ANNA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S L 1
GIACOMINI (*) LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 1

60° DE FEO RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 0
MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 0
GIARDINO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 0
SEMOLA MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 0
PETRUZZELLI RICCARDO TEVERE 20 S 0

65° CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S SQ. 3.3b
BARTOLOMEI PIERLUIGI ROMA ACQUASANTA 13 S SQ. 3.3b
BUZZELLI PIETRO TEVERE 27 S N.P.
LIBERATI GIUSEPPE TEVERE 27 S N.P.
PICCIONE TIZIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  N.P.
RODI MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S N.P.
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Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 23 1° NETTO
2° ILARI MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 22
3° NAGLIERI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 21

BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 21
TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 21
COLAGROSSI ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 21

7° SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 20
PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 20

9° SICILIANI ERNESTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 19
DI FILIPPO GIOACCHINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 19
CAMIA GIOVANNI B. ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 19
TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 19 PIN BUCA 2: 2,25 m
PICHEZZI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 19

14° STIRPE ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 18
BIGI JUAN MANUEL ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 18
TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 18
VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 18
FIASCHI MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 18
NOCERA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 18
VANNI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 18

21° TISO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 17
MASTROMARTINO MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 17
ZANE' GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 17
PERINELLI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 17
DI FILIPPO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 5  17
MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 17
MORGANTI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  17
PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  17

29° PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 16
VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 16
ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 16
CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 16

33° SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 15
LEUCCI MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 15
FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 15
LEONE LIVIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  15
GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 15
D'AMBROSIO SILVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 15

39° DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 14
CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 14
ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  14

42° DELLA MARCA FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 13
KOSCIANEK JOLANTA MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 13
FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 13
RICCIARDI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 13

46° CASTORINA UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 12
47° CIARLI UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 11

SEMOLA GIAMPAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 11
49° SEMOLA MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 10

DE FEO RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 10
51° CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S SQ. 3.3b

BARTOLOMEI PIERLUIGI ROMA ACQUASANTA 13 S SQ. 3.3b
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1° GARGIULO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 23
2° ROSI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 22

LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 22
4° DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 21

MANZELLA RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 21
6° CAPRIOLO EMANUELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  L 20

SCHINA DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L 20
8° PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 19
9° GIACOMINI LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 17
10° FILIPPETTI VALERIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 J 16

MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 16
12° CAPONETTO STEFANA ANNA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S L 12
13° GIARDINO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 11
14° PETRUZZELLI RICCARDO TEVERE 20 S 8
15° BUZZELLI PIETRO TEVERE 27 S N.P.

LIBERATI GIUSEPPE TEVERE 27 S N.P.
PICCIONE TIZIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  N.P.
RODI MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S N.P.
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